
모델명 전송속도 파장 온도 광커넥터 전송거리 광케이블

SFP-SMWA 100Mbps 1550/1310nm 0°C ~ 70°C SC 20km Single-mode

제품사양

주문정보

100Mbps WDM SFP 광모듈

SFP-SMWA 싱글모드 WDM 100Mbps 광모듈

Single-mode WDM(1550/1310nm) 20km 100Mbps SFP Optical Transceiver

▪ 100Mbps 100Base-FX Ethernet

▪ Compatible with RoHS

▪ RoHS compliant and Lead Free

▪ Up to 20 km transmission on SMF

▪ Low EMI and excellent ESD protection

▪ Single 3.3V power supply

▪ operating temperature range: 0°C to 70°

SFP-SMWA

커넥터 SC Connector

전송속도 100Mbps

파장 TX: 1550nm, RX: 1310nm

전송거리 20Km

전원 +3.3V single power supply

동작온도 동작온도 :  0°C ~ 70°C 

보관온도 보관온도 : -40°C ~85°C

크기 58.1 x 13.7 x 8.8mm

무게 17g 

광케이블 Single Mode


	슬라이드 번호 1

